Resultatlista
Lovsta Kretsprecision 2012

Vapengrupp C

Plac.

ONO O WN =

Namn

Patrik Skottke
Joackim Norberg
Mattias Bergman
Magnus Malmlund
Jan Arnlund

Peter Siegel
Mikael Lindberg
Leif Mihkelsaar
Bjorn Hellstrém
Thomas Lenell
Orjan Sandgren
Kari Saukko

Ulf Bruman

Erik Lakomaa
Adam Strém
Odysseas Komninos
Mika Honkavuo
Helen Wahlstrém
Torbjérn Wulff
Joakim Jedholt
Gorgen Gortz

Kim Pantzar

Allan Bergstrém
Stig-Goéran Forsgren
Gunnar Berggren
Danny Karlsson
Ove Andersson
Cecilia Wigertsson
Eva Berggren

Ola Melin

Arturo Miranda
Hanno Heikintalo
Nikolaus Frank
Adam Schaub
Anette Eriksson
Gun-Britt Lindskog
Anders Eriksson
Mikael Gustafsson
Mats Webjérn
Susanne Larsson
Gustav Backstrom
Ulf Hansson

Matti Henriksson
Artur Makuch
Ros-Marie Kneck
Mattias Hellenius
Kjell Olsson
Yvonne Berg

Nina Backstréom
Andreas Gering
Basti Naumann
Anders Kindberg
Tobias Thorbert

Férening/Klubb
Lovsta Skytteférening
Atlas Copco PK
Katarina Psf

Lidingd SSK
Malarhdjdens PS
Katarina Psf

HPSK

Sapk
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Bromma pk

Salems PK
Rosersberg PK

Taxi Pistolskytteklubb
HPSK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Salems PK

Bromma pk

LM Ericsson PK
Lévsta Skytteférening
Lovsta Skytteférening
NLT PSK

HPSK

Securitas PSK

PK Svea Ing 1
HPPSK
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Bromma pk

PK Svea Ing 1
Bromma pk

ACPK

Upplands Vasby PSK
Katarina Psf

Atlas Copco PK
Bromma pk

Lévsta Skytteférening
Nyndshamns APK
Lévsta Skytteférening
Lovsta Skytteférening
Katarina Psf
Malarhdjdens PS
Lévsta Skytteférening
LM Ericsson PK
Lévsta Skytteférening
Lovsta Skytteférening
Lévsta Skytteférening
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Skf Ormen
Malarhéjdens PS
Lévsta Skytteférening
Liding6é Ssk

Lévsta Skytteférening
Lovsta Skytteférening

50
47
47
48
48
49
46
47
48
44
44
48
49
47
45
47
47
45
44
45
42
42
45
39
44
45
40
45
47
42
44
43
45
44
40
42
40
42
41
46
42
44
45
39
36
33
37
43
39
37
40
42
36

2
49
47
49
48
47
46
46
47
48
47
48
48
42
49
46
43
44
46
44
47
47
46
40
44
45
43
41
44
46
42
46
44
46
43
46
41
43
42
44
40
42
39
45
42
41
40
40
43
31
44
36
38
37

Serier
3 4
47 49
49 50
46 48
46 49
46 47
46 48
47 49
49 47
45 43
47 47
47 48
41 48
46 46
44 46
45 47
46 45
44 47
43 46
45 45
43 45
46 45
45 46
48 48
46 44
45 43
44 43
45 47
43 44
45 46
46 44
44 42
45 47
42 43
45 43
43 44
45 43
41 42
36 48
47 41
41 43
43 43
44 36
34 45
43 41
40 41
41 43
45 39
34 38
40 40
39 39
41 35
33 34
39 37

5
48
48
49
47
47
48
45
46
46
47
43
47
45
45
46
47
43
46
46
44
45
45
45
46
45
48
45
46
40
44
43
40
44
42
44
43
46
42
40
39
42
43
42
43
45
43
40
42
46
35
40
41
31

6
48
49
49
48
50
46
49
44
49
46
47
45
48
45
45
45
47
46
47
46
44
44
42
48
45
44
48
43
41
45
44
44
43
45
44
46
46
46
42
42
39
44
39
39
42
43
40
40
42
40
36
38
35

Totalt
291
290
288
286
285
283
282
280
279
278
277
277
276
276
274
273
272
272
271
270
269
268
268
267
267
267
266
265
265
263
263
263
263
262
261
260
258
256
255
251
251
250
250
247
245
243
241
240
238
234
228
226
215

Std
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Resultatlista
Lovsta Kretsprecision 2012

Vapengrupp A

Plac.

ONO O WN =

Namn

Joackim Norberg
Patrik Skottke

Ulf Bruman

Bjorn Hellstrém
Jan Arnlund
Magnus Malmlund
Kenneth Reinikainen
Thomas Lenell
Leif Mihkelsaar
Ove Andersson
Kari Saukko

Peter Kowalski
Erik Lakomaa
Nikolaus Frank
Arturo Miranda
Ola Melin

Kim Pantzar

Bo Beckman
Jorgen Axelhed
Magnus Jungenstam

Férening/Klubb
Atlas Copco PK
Lévsta Skytteférening
Rosersberg PK
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Malarhdjdens PS
Lidingd SSK

SAS SK

Atlas Copco PK

Sapk
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Salems PK

Borgens Skyttgille
Taxi Pistolskytteklubb
Katarina Psf

ACPK

Bromma pk

NLT PSK

Lévsta Skytteférening
Lovsta Skytteférening
Taxi Pistolskytteklubb

47
47
47
46
43
43
45
42
46
44
45
45
43
41
40
40
33
34
35
32

2
47
48
48
48
45
45
46
47
46
44
46
44
44
44
38
39
38
39
37
30

Serier
3 4
48 49
49 45
45 48
46 46
46 46
48 47
46 45
45 47
46 45
45 46
46 45
46 40
42 43
44 41
43 4
39 41
41 45
37 29
33 35
22 27

5
49
45
45
48
48
47
47
45
45
46
43
45
44
39
40
38
36
33
31
28

6
45
48
48
45
47
45
45
47
45
42
42
46
49
47
36
38
36
39
33
24

Totalt
285
282
281
279
275
275
274
273
273
267
267
266
265
256
238
235
229
211
204
163



Resultatlista
Lovsta Kretsprecision 2012

Vapengrupp B

Plac. Namn

Joackim Norberg
Anders Eriksson
Matti Henriksson LM Ericsson PK
Torbjérn Wulff LM Ericsson PK
Odysseas Komninos  Upplands Vasby PSK
Adam Schaub Atlas Copco PK

Michael Ericsson Taxi Pistolskytteklubb
Nikolaus Frank Katarina Psf

9 Danny Karlsson HPPSK

10 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SKF
11 Kjell Olsson Stockholmspolisens SKF
12 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf

Férening/Klubb
Atlas Copco PK
Nynashamns APK

ONO O WN =

48
43
47
45
46
43
45
42
40
38
44
41

2
49
46
46
42
42
40
42
44
42
41
40
42

Serier
3 4
49 48
44 44
39 44
46 47
42 44
46 45
44 46
44 44
45 46
46 45
41 4
37 41

5
48
48
46
43
45
46
44
45
38
41
36
42

6
48
45
47
45
48
43
42
43
45
43
43
38

Totalt
290
270
269
268
267
263
263
262
256
254
245
241

Std

S
B
B
B
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